Montag - Freitag Monday - Friday

OF 4 |5
\1, 19

39
59

19
30
37
43
48
58

08
17
25
32
40
49
59

09
19
29
39
49
59

09
19
29
39
49
59

09
19
29
39
49
59

09
19
29
39
49
59

09
19
29
39
49
59

Kirche Don Bosco
Richtung -» Webling

09
19
29
39
49
59

09
19
29
39
49
59

09
19
29
39
49
59

09
19
29
39
49
59

09
19
29
38
48
58

08
18
28
38
49
56

1
26
41
56

Normalfahrplan
giiltig ab 24. 05. 2025

Graz Linien Kund:innenservice:
Tel.: +43 316 887-4224 | holding-graz.at/linien
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-
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GIRIA|Z|

HOLDING

UNI ReSoWi
UNI/Mensa
UNI/BeethovenstraBie
Maiffredygasse
Kaiser-Josef-Platz/
Oper
Jakominiplatz
Wielandgasse
Griesplatz/ tim
Elisabethinergasse
Lissagasse

Don Bosco

Kirche Don Bosco

Sterzinggasse
Maria-
Pachleitnerstraie
Wachtelgasse
Abstallerstraie
P.-Rosegger-Str.
Grottenhofstrafie
Gablenzkaserne
Zweierbosniakengasse
Ankerstrafie
Harterstrafle
Stregengasse
Weblinger Strafle
Webling

Offi-Tickets jetzt per App kaufen E’
holding-graz.at/grazmobil ﬁ

O




